01.10.2016 up to 15:00 hrs 

e) Date & Time of opening : 01.10.2016 at 15:30 hrs 

f) Validity of offers : 120 days from the date of opening of 
tender 

d) Completion period : 4(four) months from the date issue of 
LOA. 

e) Ernest Money Deposit :  Rs. 204050/-(Two Lac Four Thousand      
                       and Fifty only) 

f) Cost of Tender document : Rs. 5,250/- (Rs. five thousand two  
                     hundred and fifty  only) 

g) Cost of Tender document if 
required by post 

: Rs. 5,750/- (Rs. five thousand seven  
                     hundred and fifty only) 

h) Website from where tender 
document can be down 

loaded 

: www.railtelindia.com 

i) If the tender document is downloaded from website then cost of tender 
document as stated above have to be submitted along with the offer in 
the form of  Demand Draft payable at Kolkata.

[...]

Executive Director, Eastern Region, 
RailTel Corporation of India Ltd, 
3rd Floor, Chatterjee International 
Centre, 33A, Jawaharlal Nehru Road, 
Kolkata – 700 071. 

Earnest 
Money 
Deposit
: 

(ITT Clause 5) 

Earnest Money Deposit shall be sumitted for Rs. 2,04,050/- 
(Rupees Two Lac Four Thousand and Fifty only) in the form of 
Pay Orders / Demand Drafts shall be drawn  in favour of RailTel 
Corporation of India Limited, payable at Kolkata having validity 
covering 30 days beyond the validity of offer. 

Work to 
be done 

by RailTel 
(if any): 
(Preamble